Process Support Products
Consumables Catalogue
2 DEK Consumables Range Rev.2.08/13
Contents
Page
• Introduction 3-4
• High Performance Under-stencil Cleaning Rolls 5 - 6
• Under-stencil Cleaning Chemistry 7

SQA309 535 mm Pair
60° Replacement Blades
Order Code Size UOM
129924 170 mm Each
129925 200 mm Each
133584 250 mm Each
133585 300 mm Each
129926 350 mm Each
133586 400 mm Each
129927 440 mm Each
133587 483 mm Each
133588 510 mm Each
129928 535 mm Each
17 DEK Consumables Range Rev.2.08/13
Lead Free Metal Clamped Squeegees
60° ~ 6mm Overhang
• Anodised Green
• Chromium blades (CrN) ~1.5 microns
Order Code Size UOM
SQAG311 200mm Pair
SQAG312 250mm Pair
SQAG313 300mm Pair
SQAG314 350mm Pair
SQAG315 400mm Pair
SQAG316 440mm Pair
Lead Free Metal Clamped Squeegees
60° ~ 15mm Overhang
• Anodised Green
• Chromium blades (CrN) ~1.5 microns
Order Code Size UOM
SQAG301 200mm Pair
SQAG302 250mm Pair
SQAG303 300mm Pair
SQAG304 350mm Pair
SQAG305 400mm Pair
SQAG306 440mm Pair
Lead Free Replacement Blades
Order Code Size UOM
431001 200mm Each
431002 250mm Each